
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team O.M.G               

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Imi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Faizal 69                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Aiman                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Sky                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

AB Aziz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

King                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Faizal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Jojo                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

14

7

7

6

4

1

0

0

168.98

180.11

180.42

181.48

183.89

188.81

187.89

192.48

42

36

36

27

27

21

27

21

7097 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

582

636

596

603

610

639

672

620

170.80

178.60

183.47

178.67

185.80

184.80

184.47

193.73

165.00

163.22

180.22

187.44

192.44

179.67

170.56

196.11

74

37

35

33

22

9

13

5

Up 5

Up 1

Up 2

Down 2

No Change

Up 2

No Change

Down 1

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Leverage            

13 - 7

35.74

11

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Wonder Why          

20

23-24  

Next Match

Last 

Series

545

424

549

533

578

500

529

566

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

13-14  

27-28  

21-22  

9-10   

Leverage            

Alley Holics        

Zaitun              

Blind               

745

647

741

807

781

694

726

749

748

686

736

786

2274

2027

2203

2342

13 - 7

4.5 - 15.5

12 - 8

20 - 0

35.74 - 28.08

24.77 - 37.40

34.03 - 29.70

43.42 - 14.40

Lane History

Week 7 18 May 201223-24  Absolute            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

665 781 729 2175 9 - 11 30.75 - 32.90 566 575

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Wonder Why          

Thunder Pins        

Pro-F               

Survivors           

Tora                

Opponent Lane

23-24  

11-12  

3-4    

17-18  

7-8    

Captain Vice Captain

Lan (+6019-2027369)

Haliza (+6012-2277681)

Sazali (+6013-2312737)

Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)

Jack (+6012-6575815)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

236

672

6

73.10%

92.86%

40.75%

833

2328

240

672

836

2361

King                          

Faizal                        

Faizal 69                     

King                          

Jojo                          

Faizal                        

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 10

Faizal                        

Faizal 69                     Week 1

Week 10

Week 14

Week 10

6484

6495

4900

4965

3965

5073

4042


