16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM O.M.G

ТЕАМ I	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	lmi	14	168.98	42	7097	0	582	170.80	165.00	545	74	Up 5
2	Faizal 69	7	180.11	36	6484	0	636	178.60	163.22	424	37	Up 1
3	Aiman	7	180.42	36	6495	0	596	183.47	180.22	549	35	Up 2
4	Sky	6	181.48	27	4900	0	603	178.67	187.44	533	33	Down 2
5	AB Aziz	4	183.89	27	4965	0	610	185.80	192.44	578	22	No Change
6	King	1	188.81	21	3965	0	639	184.80	179.67	500	9	Up 2
7	Faizal	0	187.89	27	5073	0	672	184.47	170.56	529	13	No Change
8	Jojo	0	192.48	21	4042	0	620	193.73	196.11	566	5	Down 1

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent	Leverage	Date	12 October 2012	A
Result	13 - 7	Opponent	Wonder Why	StrikeHome
Total Points	35.74	League Position	20	
Our Position	11	Lane	23-24	

Our Position	11	Lane	23-24							
TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	
Week 20	05 October 2012	13-14	Leverage	745	781	748	2274	13 - 7	35.74 - 28.08	
Week 19	28 September 2012	27-28	Alley Holics	647	694	686	2027	4.5 - 15.5	24.77 - 37.40	
Week 18	21 September 2012	21-22	Zaitun	741	726	736	2203	12 - 8	34.03 - 29.70	
Week 17	14 September 2012	9-10	Blind	807	749	786	2342	20 - 0	43.42 - 14.40	

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	(Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 7	23-24	18 May 2012	Absolute		665	781	729	2175	9 - 11	30.75 - 32.90	566	575	

FUTURE F	IXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Wonder Why	23-24	Lan (+6019-2027369)		
Week 22	Thunder Pins	11-12	Haliza (+6012-2277681)		
Week 23	Pro-F	3-4	Sazali (+6013-2312737)		
Week 24	Survivors	17-18	Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)		
Week 25	Tora	7-8	Jack (+6012-6575815)		

TEAM RECORD (CURREN	T SEASON)						
	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	236	King	Week 1	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	240	Faizal 69	Week 14
Highest Series	672	Faizal	Week 10	Higest Series (Handicap)	672	Faizal	Week 10
Most Clean Games	6	Faizal 69					
Best Spare Conversion	73.10%	King					
Best Single Pin Spare	92.86%	Jojo					
Best Strike Rate	40.75%	Faizal					
Team High Game	833	Week 1		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	836	Week 1	
Team high Series	2328	Week 1		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2361	Week 10	